
Heritage Pedestals                                 

Heritage G-Series

Heritage Surface Mount  Boxes                                                    

Powerslide

Service Entrance Pedestals		

Portable Meters 		

Electric Meters

Water Meters

Site Lighting

Area Lighting

Water Hydrants 	

Distribution Panels

Transformers 	  	

Wire				     	

Circuit Breakers

Utility Metering 		

Replacement Parts

Electrical Layout Services

www.go-usg.com800-800-2811
Open 8:30AM - 5PM Coast to Coast

NON-METALLIC PEDESTALS

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

2019
PRODUCT CATALOG

METERING

PEDESTAL & POWER OUTLETS



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||2

ABOUT UTILITY SUPPLY GROUP                   
										        
	 2	  About Us
	 3 	  Electrical Layout Service
	 4	  New Products
	 5	  Heritage Surface Mount
	 6	  Heritage Pedestals
	 7	  Heritage G-Series
	 8	  Heritage R-Series
	 9	  Site Accessories
	 10	  Electric Metering
	 11	  Water & Gas Metering
	 12	  Lighting
	 13	  Lighting
	 14	 Distribution Equipment
	 15	 Manufacturing Housing Products
	 16	  Aluminum Wire
	 17	  Midwest Products
	 18	 Eaton Products
	 19	 Milbank Products
	 20	 Replacement Part
	 21	 Meet the Team
	 22	 Index
	 23	 Index
	 24	 We Support our Industry

Wade Elliott, USG President, serves on the 
board (NEC & NFPA) that establishes electrical 
code standards as well as the Underwriters 
Laboratory (UL) Standards Technical panel. As 
a result, the depth of our company knowledge 
with NEC & UL requirements is unmatched 
within our industry. Thus, allowing us to 
provide exceptional service and 
comprehensive solutions to 
our customers. By staying 
directly 	involved with these 
agencies, USG has helped 
saved the industry 
millions of dollars by 
heading off potentially 
costly and unnecessary 		
code changes. 

“When choosing a supplier, Utility 
Supply Group has the people and 
products you can count on!”

	 Table of ContentsWhy choose Utility Supply Group?

•	 Utility Supply Group is the leading 
national supplier of electrical products and 
components for RV Resorts, Campgrounds 
and Manufactured Home Communities, Park 
Management Companies and Contractors. 	
					   

•	 We have over sixty years of electrical 
experience on staff and pride ourselves on 
providing you with exceptional service, high 
quality products at competitive prices. 		
				  

•	 Our unique electrical layout service is another 
popular part of our added-value service. See 
page 3			 

•	 Our exclusive 			         brand 
of pedestals & power outlets have an 
extended 2 year warranty and are stocked 
in two regional warehouses for immediate 
shipment. 						    
	

•	 We are open Monday thru Friday 
       8:30 am to 5 pm coast to coast			 
					   
•	 We are also strategic partners with MIDWEST 

ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS , MILBANK 
MANUFACTURING and EATON. 			 

•	  We carry other products such as metering, 
lighting, water hydrants, wire, panel boards, 
transformers, utility metering, circuit breakers 
and replacement parts. 				  
	

•	 If you don’t find what you are looking for in 
this catalog, please give us a call. We will be 
happy to try to find it for you.				 
			 

•	 Thank you for choosing Utility Supply Group!



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 3Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com 3| |

										        
	 2	  About Us
	 3 	  Electrical Layout Service
	 4	  New Products
	 5	  Heritage Surface Mount
	 6	  Heritage Pedestals
	 7	  Heritage G-Series
	 8	  Heritage R-Series
	 9	  Site Accessories
	 10	  Electric Metering
	 11	  Water & Gas Metering
	 12	  Lighting
	 13	  Lighting
	 14	 Distribution Equipment
	 15	 Manufacturing Housing Products
	 16	  Aluminum Wire
	 17	  Midwest Products
	 18	 Eaton Products
	 19	 Milbank Products
	 20	 Replacement Part
	 21	 Meet the Team
	 22	 Index
	 23	 Index
	 24	 We Support our Industry

# of 30 Amp Sites
# of 50 Amp Sites

Total Amps
# of Load Centers

# of Transformers

Overall Demand Factor

Ft Ft

Erskine - Princeton -

Vassar - Mercer -

Ramapo - Clemson 1,140

Bergen -

Hunter -

Monmouth 1,140

0 250 Triplex -

0
0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = - Volt-Amps
14
14 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 134,400      Volt-Amps

-                / 120 Volts -              Amps
134,400         / 240 Volts = 560             Amps

560                X 48% Percent = 269 Amps



Circuit # 1 Sites #: 80%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
3 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 28,800        Volt-Amps
3

300 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 330 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 96

Total 96 6.35 Volts



Circuit # 2 Sites #: 75%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
4 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 38,400        Volt-Amps
4

200 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 240 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 120

Total 120 5.77 Volts

Wonderland RV Park

0
14

269

CKT Amps:

30 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Wire Size:

30 Amp Sites:

Total CKT Sites:

50 Amp Sites:
Total CKT Sites:

CKT Amps:

50 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Monmouth
4/0 Alum Triplex

Wire Size:

48-51 Demand Factor:

Monmouth

1Load Center

30 Amp Service

1
1

4/0 Alum Triplex

Voltage Drop:

48%

Aluminum Distribution Wire

45-47

50 Amp Service

Demand Factor:

Voltage Drop:

Layout Calculator Rev 2
9/30/2013 1 of  2

# of 30 Amp Sites
# of 50 Amp Sites

Total Amps
# of Load Centers

# of Transformers

Overall Demand Factor

Ft Ft

Erskine - Princeton -

Vassar - Mercer -

Ramapo - Clemson 1,140

Bergen -

Hunter -

Monmouth 1,140

0 250 Triplex -

0
0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = - Volt-Amps
14
14 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 134,400      Volt-Amps

-                / 120 Volts -              Amps
134,400         / 240 Volts = 560             Amps

560                X 48% Percent = 269 Amps



Circuit # 1 Sites #: 80%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
3 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 28,800        Volt-Amps
3

300 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 330 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 96

Total 96 6.35 Volts



Circuit # 2 Sites #: 75%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
4 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 38,400        Volt-Amps
4

200 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 240 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 120

Total 120 5.77 Volts

Wonderland RV Park

0
14

269

CKT Amps:

30 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Wire Size:

30 Amp Sites:

Total CKT Sites:

50 Amp Sites:
Total CKT Sites:

CKT Amps:

50 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Monmouth
4/0 Alum Triplex

Wire Size:

48-51 Demand Factor:

Monmouth

1Load Center

30 Amp Service

1
1

4/0 Alum Triplex

Voltage Drop:

48%

Aluminum Distribution Wire

45-47

50 Amp Service

Demand Factor:

Voltage Drop:

Layout Calculator Rev 2
9/30/2013 1 of  2

# of 30 Amp Sites
# of 50 Amp Sites

Total Amps
# of Load Centers

# of Transformers

Overall Demand Factor

Ft Ft

Erskine - Princeton -

Vassar - Mercer -

Ramapo - Clemson 1,140

Bergen -

Hunter -

Monmouth 1,140

0 250 Triplex -

0
0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = - Volt-Amps
14
14 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 134,400      Volt-Amps

-                / 120 Volts -              Amps
134,400         / 240 Volts = 560             Amps

560                X 48% Percent = 269 Amps



Circuit # 1 Sites #: 80%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
3 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 28,800        Volt-Amps
3

300 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 330 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 96

Total 96 6.35 Volts



Circuit # 2 Sites #: 75%
o

0 X 3600 Volt-Amps = -              Volt-Amps
4 X 9600 Volt-Amps = 38,400        Volt-Amps
4

200 Ckt Ground

CKT Distance (ft) 240 Clemson
30 0  #2 USE Grnd
50 120

Total 120 5.77 Volts

Wonderland RV Park

0
14

269

CKT Amps:

30 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Wire Size:

30 Amp Sites:

Total CKT Sites:

50 Amp Sites:
Total CKT Sites:

CKT Amps:

50 Amp Sites:

Ckt Hot/Neutral

Monmouth
4/0 Alum Triplex

Wire Size:

48-51 Demand Factor:

Monmouth

1Load Center

30 Amp Service

1
1

4/0 Alum Triplex

Voltage Drop:

48%

Aluminum Distribution Wire

45-47

50 Amp Service

Demand Factor:

Voltage Drop:

Layout Calculator Rev 2
9/30/2013 1 of  2

Utility Supply Group offers park and 
community operators our layout 
service. Whether you’re developing a new 
park, expanding or upgrading your existing 
park, Utility Supply Group can provide you 
comprehensive, practical electrical layout 
package. Utilizing site plans you provide, 
we will 1) Calculate voltage drop and 
load calculations pursuant to current NEC 
guidelines, 2) Provide materials list which 
includes a detailed cost quote and, 3) a 
recommended layout, and 4) drawings & 
specifications.

Information we need from you: 
• �Site plan showing the number of sites, 

along with scale and dimension details
• �Maximum amp delivery per site (we 

suggest 50 amps at all RV sites)
• �Additional load requirements for 

restrooms, laundry facilities, offices, etc.
• Locations of incoming utility power
• �Limitations potentially impeding 

trenching, including trees, 		
buildings or utility lines

• �Identity of electrical utility 

Additional information requested may include 
whether you will meter individual sites, the 
dates on which materials will be required and 
whether materials will be purchased in phases.

WONDER LAND CAMPG

Quote

Customer

Date

Quote 32186

9/30/2013

Bill To

WONDERLAND CAMPGROUND
TOM 360-881-0375
123 CAMPGROUND RD
KINGSTON, WA 98346

WONDERLAND CAMPGROUND
123 CAMPGROUND RD
KINGSTON, WA 98346

Ship To

26519 BOND RD NE
KINGSTON, WA 98346-8476

UTILITY SUPPLY GROUP
Phone

Fax
E-Mail info@go-usg.com

360-881-0742
360-881-0375

WE 9/30/2013 PENDING
Sales repEntered ByReferenceFOBShip ViaPurchase  Order Terms

Common Carrier

AmountOrderedDescriptionW/HProduct Price

MH75P-3 WA HERITAGE METERED 50/30/20 PEDESTAL 14 Ea $0.000.00

SSEM WA SOLID STATE ELECTRIC METERS 14 Ea $0.000.00

B4242DR1N WA CUTLER HAMMER 400 AMP LOAD CENTER 400 
AMP 22kAIC MAIN BREAKER, NEMA 3R, 42 
SPACES

1 Ea $0.000.00

MONMOUTH 4/0 TRIPLEX USE 1,400 Ft $0.000.00

CLEMSON #2 ALUM USE 1,400 Ft $0.000.00

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1 Ea $0.000.00

TO BE DETERMINED

Sub-total

Total $0.00

$0.00

We have provided hundreds of 
electrical layouts nationwide. 
Large or small we can provide 
you with an economical and 
feasible solution to help expand 
your business.

To learn more about this service 
give us a call. You will be happy 
you did.

Lot 45 Lot 58

Lot 57

Lot 55

Lot 54

Lot 53

Lot 52

Electric
Pedestals

400 AMP Load
Center

Lot 46

Lot 47

Lot 48

Lot 49

Lot 50

Lot 51 LEGEND
1” = 50’

45’

Wonderland RV Park
Site Map

Cable TV
Pedestals

Recommended Layout

Materials List

Voltage Drop & Load Calculations

ELECTRICAL LAYOUT SERVICE

2

1

3



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||44

                       NEW PRODUCTS
At Utility Supply Group we strive to bring new and innovative products to you. The two new Heritage pedestals 
below were developed with improved product features and quality to save you time and money. The G-Series 
incorporates the use of a GFCI circuit breaker in lieu of often problematic GFCI receptacles. GFCI self-testing 
circuit breakers are much more durable and protect the circuitry from dirt, moisture & insects. Helps eliminate 
costly receptacle replacements. See page 7 for ordering details. The R-Series is a ring-less type version of our 
popular ring type metered products. The ring-less meter cover provides installation ease and added safety. 
No more fighting or replacing meter rings. Both are available as direct burial or pad mount with a 50/30/20 
configuration only. See page 7 for ordering details. The Pad-Mount is an economical and time saving solution 
to costly field wiring tasks. We haven extensive range of Lighting Solutions for any RV Resort or Manufactured 
Home Community. Contact USG sales office for ordering details. 

•	 Pedestal or Surface mount

•	 Metered or Unmetered

•	 Ring Type Meter Socket

•	 Direct burial or Pad Mount

•	 50/30/20GB Configuration

•	 20A GFCI Circuit Breaker 
Standard

•	 LED light available

•	 Available from USG Stock

•	 Pedestal or Surface mount

•	 Metered or Unmetered

•	 Ring-less Type Meter Socket
•	 Direct burial or Pad Mount

•	 50/30/20 Configuration

•	 20A GFCI Circuit Breaker option

•	 LED Light available

•	 Power Pedestal Pad Mount Bracket
•	 Economical & Time Saving
•	 Cut down on time consuming field wiring

•	 Site Lighting

•	 Facility Lighting

•	 120 volt and Solar 

Options

G-SERIES R-SERIES

PAD
MOUNT

LIGHTING
We have several new 

products available for 

your lighting needs. See 

page 9 for some of the 

latest products.



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 5Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

                      SURFACE MOUNT
These power outlets are specifically designed to be mounted on a post or other structure. Wire can be fed from 
overhead or underground with the appropriate conduit connections. Overhead feed units will require a hub. 
Unmetered models have dual 1/0 lugs for loop feeding. Metered models cannot be loop fed. Use a pedestal model 
for larger wire size  loop feeding.  Surface Mount Boxes have a rain tight hub opening for adding a meter kit or 
pagoda light kit..

    Catalog   	                                      Description                                                  HxWxD (in)     Loop Feed              Rec 1 	                    Rec 2                      Rec 3
	MH41SM-3 	 Metered 30/20 Surface Mount 	                         31x9x5                  N 	 - 	                        30A 120V         20A 120V GFI
 MH75SM-3 	 Metered 50/30/20 Surface Mount                                    31x9x5                  N	    50A  240V 	             30A 120V         20A 120V GFI
 MH75SM-3L 	 Lighted Metered 50/30/20 Surface Mount                  31x9x5                  N		     50A  240V 	              30A 120V         
20A 120V GFI

MeteredUnmetered
MH75SM-3H75SM-3

   Catalog   	                                       Description                                                 HxWxD (in)      Loop Feed            Rec 1 	                     Rec 2                      Rec 3	
H75SM-3 	              Unmetered 50/30/20 Surface Mount                            17x9x5                    Y 	 50A  240V 	            30A 120V           20A 120V GFI
H75SM-3L 	 Lighted Unmetered 50/30/20 Surface Mount          17x9x5                    Y 	 50A  240V 	            30A 120V           20A 120V GFI
H41SM-3               Unmetered 30/20 Surface Mount                                   17x9x5                    Y                  30A 120V           20A 120V GFI                   -                            	
H41SM-3L             Lighted Unmetered 30/20 Surface Mount                 17x9x5                    Y                  30A 120V           20A 120V GFI  	                 -  
H61SM-3	              Unmetered 30/30/20 Surface Mount                            17x9x5                    Y                  30A 120V               30A 120V           20A 120V GFI            	
H13SM-3*             Unmetered 30 Surface Mount                      	   9x7x4                     N                           - 	              30A 120V                       *
H11SM-3               Unmetered 20/20 Surface Mount                                   17x9x5 	                   Y                20A 120V GFI 	                 -                    20A 120V GFI
  

H75SM-3
50/30/20

50 50 2030

MH75SM-3
Metered 50/30/20

50 50 2030

MH41SM-3
Metered 30/20

2030

H11SM-3
20/20

2020

H61SM-3
30/30/20 AMP

203030

H41SM-3
30/20

2030

H75SM-3L
Lighted 50/30/20

50 50 2030

LIGHT

• UL listed, 100 Amp, 120/240V, Single Phase
• Galvanized, Powder Coated Outdoor 3R enclosure with hub opening and lockable cover
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2)#12-1/0; Ground #12-2 (Surface Mount) (1) #6-1/0 (Metered)
• Receptacles and circuit breakers prewired with copper conductors
• Light includes 7W Bulb, Photocell and Door Lens, LED upgrade available
* Not recommended for RV site use. 20 Amp GFCI Protection is required at each site by NEC 551.71

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

BEST IN THE 
BUSINESS



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||6

                    PEDESTALS

H75P-3
50/30/20

H75B-3
50/30/20

MH75P-3
Metered 50/30/20

MH75B-3
Metered 50/30/20

These pedestals are specifically designed for direct burial or pad mount for 
underground feed. All have dual 350MCM lugs for loop feeding. Surface 
Mount Boxes have a rain tight hub opening for adding a meter kit or pagoda 
light kit.

POST

50 50 2030

LIGHT

H75P-3L
Lighted 50/30/20

H75P-3
50/30/20

POST

50 50 2030

H11P-3
20/20

POST

2020

MH41B-3
Metered 30/20

MH75B-3
Metered 50/30/20

POST

50 50 2030 50 50 2030

MH75P-3
Metered 50/30/20

POST

50 50 2030

MH41P-3
Metered 30/20

H61B-3
30/30/20

H61P-3
30/30/20

H41P-5
30/20

Catalog #                    Description                                               HxWxD (in)   Loop  	    Mounting    Rec 1 	      Rec 2           Rec 3              
MH75P-3 	 Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal	      	  78x9x5	 Y 	               Burial                 50A             30A               20A GFI
MH75P-3L 	 Lighted Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal                     	 78x9x5 		  Y 	    Burial 	                50A	             30A               20A GFI	
MH75PD-3	 Metered 50/30/20 Pad Mount Pedestal                	 78x9x9	   	 Y	  Pad	                    50A	             30A               20A GFI
MH75B-3 	 Metered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal 	  78x9x9 	                Y               Burial 	                50A 	            30A               20A GFI
MH41P-3	 Metered 30/20 Pedestal                                                        78x9x5  		  Y 	   Burial 	                   -  	               30A               20A GFI
MH41B-3 	 Metered 30/20 Back to Back Pedestal              	   78x9x9 		  Y 	              Burial                    - 	                30A               20A GFI

• UL listed, 100 Amp, 120/240V, Single Phase
• Galvanized, Powder Coated Outdoor 3R enclosure with hub opening and lockable cover
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2) #6-350MCM; Ground 2/0 (Pedestal)
• Receptacles and circuit breakers pre wired with copper conductors
• Light includes 7W Bulb, Photocell and Door Lens, LED upgrade available

Catalog #                    Description                                                HxWxD (in)   Loop  	  Mounting      Rec 1 	    Rec 2            Rec 3    

H75P-3 	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Pedestal	           66x9x5               Y 	              Burial                 50A 	  30A 	  20A GFI
H75P-3L 	 Lighted Unmetered 50/30/20 Pedestal                           66x9x5 	              Y  	     Burial	                 50A	            30A 	  20A GFI   
H75PD-3	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Pad Mount Pedestal                   66x9x9	               Y	                  Pad                   50A             30A               20A GFI
H75B-3 		  Unmetered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal               66x9x9 	              Y 	         Burial                 50A	             30A               20A GFI
H41P-5 	 Unmetered 30/20 Pedestal                                                   62x7x4 	              Y 	     Burial	                   - 	            30A 	  20A GFI
H41B-3 	 Unmetered 30/20 Back to Back Pedestal                      66x9x9 	           Y 	               Burial                   -                 30A               20A GFI
H61P-3 	 Unmetered 30/30/20 Pedestal                                            66x9x5 	              Y 	               Burial	                30A	             30A                20A GFI
H61B-3 	 Unmetered 30/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal               66x9x9 	              Y 	               Burial	                 30A	             30A               20A GFI	
H11P-3	 Unmetered 20/20 Pedestal                                                   66x9x5 	              Y 	               Burial	             20A GFI 	           -                   20A GFI

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

BEST IN THE 
BUSINESS



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 7Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

• UL listed, 100 Amp, 120/240V, Single Phase
• Galvanized, Powder Coated Outdoor 3R enclosure with hub opening and lockable cover
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2)#12-1/0; Ground #12-2 (Surface Mount)
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2) #6-350MCM; Ground 2/0 (Pedestal)
• Receptacles and circuit breakers pre wired with copper conductors
• Light includes 7W Bulb, Photocell and Door Lens, LED upgrade available

G-SERIES

G-SERIES (20 AMP GFCI CIRCUIT BREAKER) 
Catalog #                    Description                                              HxWxD (in)    Loop  	    Mounting    Rec 1 	      Rec 2            Rec 3
        Rec 2              Rec 3 H75GSM-3	            Unmetered 50/30/20 Surface Box                                      17x9x5                   Y	                 Surface                50A             30A             20A GFCI CB

H75GSM-3L	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Surface Box	        17x9x5	 Y	                 Surface               50A              30A	      20A GFCI CB
H75GP-3 	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Pedestal	        66x9x5	 Y 	                 Burial                  50A             30A 	       20A GFCI CB
H75GP-3L 	 Lighted Unmetered 50/30/20 Pedestal                        66x9x5 		  Y  	      Burial	                 50A	           30A 	       20A GFCI CB		
H75GPD-3	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Pad Mount Pedestal                66x9x9	                  Y	                  Pad                    50A            30A            20A GFCI CB
H75GB-3	 Unmetered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal            66x9x9	                  Y 	                Burial                 50A	       30A 	   20A GFCI CB 
MH75GP-3	 Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal	       78x9x5                    Y 	                 Burial                  50A 	  30A 	      20A GFCI CB	

MH75GP-3L	 Lighted Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal                             78x9x5 	 Y  	               Burial                 50A	            30A           20A GFCI CB
MH75GPD-3	 Metered 50/30/20 Pad Mount Pedestal                      78x9x9	                  Y	                    Pad                  50A             30A            20A GFCI CB
MH75GB-3	 Metered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal                  78x9x9 	                 Y 	          Burial                 50A	            30A 	   20A GFCI CB
MH75GSM-3	 Metered 50/30/20 Surface Box	       31x9x5                    N	                 Surface               50A              30A	      20A GFCI CB
  

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

BEST IN THE 
BUSINESS

GFCI 
Breaker

Optional LED Light

H75GSM3
50/30/20

MH75GSM-3
50/30/20

MH75GP3
50/30/20

GFCI 20A CB 50/30/2050/30/20

50/30/20

50 50 203050 50 2030

50 50 2030

GFCI circuit breaker design provides added durability and reliability



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||8

R-SERIES

• UL listed, 100 Amp, 120/240V, Single Phase
• Galvanized, Powder Coated Outdoor 3R enclosure with hub opening and lockable cover
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2)#12-1/0; Ground #12-2 (Surface Mount)
• Line & Neutral Lugs: (2) #6-350MCM; Ground 2/0 (Pedestal)
• Receptacles and circuit breakers pre wired with copper conductors
• Light includes 7W Bulb, Photocell and Door Lens, LED upgrade available

R-SERIES (RING-LESS TYPE METER SOCKET)

     

  RH75P-3 	     Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal	          78x9x5	  Y 	                  Burial                   50A 	            30A 	           20A GFI REC
  RH75P-3L 	     Lighted Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal                      	  78x9x5 		  Y  	         Burial	                  50A	               30A 	          20A GFI REC		
  RH75PD-3	    Metered 50/30/20 Pad Mount Pedestal               	       78x9x5               Y	                    Pad                     50A               30A           20A GFI REC
  RH75B-3 	   Metered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal                   78x9x9 	              Y 	           Burial                  50A	               30A 	          20A GFI REC
  RH75GP-3 	    Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal	          78x9x5                 Y 	                  Burial                   50A 	            30A 	           20A GFI BKR		
  RH75GP-3L 	    Lighted Metered 50/30/20 Pedestal                             78x9x5 	 Y  	        Burial	         50A	               30A           20A GFI BKR	          	
  RH75GB-3 	   Metered 50/30/20 Back to Back Pedestal                   78x9x9 	 Y 	                Burial                  50A	             30A 	          20A GFI BKR    

Catalog #                    Description                                               HxWxD (in)    Loop  	  Mounting      Rec 1 	      Rec 2            Rec 3

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

BEST IN THE 
BUSINESS

RH75P-3
50/30/20   Latch system for easy installation!

Dual seal for added protection!
No more replacing meter rings!

Ring-less Meter Cover 50/30/2050/30/20

50/30/20

50 50 203050 50 2030

50 50 2030



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 9Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

SITE ACCESSORIES

Frost Free Hydrant

BVBADNL75 BVBNL75

Water Shroud

• No Lead
• �1’ - 10’ Bury Depth

• Back Flow Valve
• �Auto Drain, No Lead

• Back Flow Valve
• �No Lead

Water

Site Lights

Factory Installed 
Internal Light

Pagoda Light Kit

• �Includes Bulb, 
Socket, Outer 
Cover Lens & 
optional photocell

• �Field installed
• �Includes Fixture, 

B10 Hub, Reducer, 
LED 7W  Bulb

Communications

TTV100

• CATV Type F
• �Telephone Type RJ11
• Weatherproof Steel 	
   Cover

UH90GTTV1

• CATV Type F
• �Hose bib 

provision

NEW!

With over 70 combined 
years of experience 
our team can help 
you find the right 

products for your RV 
Resort, Campgrounds 

& Manufactured Home 
Communities.



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||10

ELECTRIC METERING

Catalog # Description Figure Volts Comment

SSEM Solid State Electric Meter 3 240/120 Volt ONLY LCD Register

SSEM 120 Solid State Electric Meter 2 120 Volt ONLY LCD Register

SKC Socket Kit Complete 3 120 or 240 Volt Order Meter Seperately

PM30 KIT Portable Meter Kit 30 amp 4 120 Volt ONLY Order Meter Seperately

PM50 KIT Portable Meter Kit 50 amp 5 240 Volt ONLY Order Meter Seperately

• PM30 for 30A 120V    	
  Only
• PM50 for 50A 240V 	
   Only
• Meter Select 		
   Site, Temporary or   	
   Permanent
• Use to “TEST” 		
   Existing Meters
• Quick Payback - 	
   Save Money!
  (Meters sold 		
   separately)

Portable 
Meters

PM30 PM50

Figure 5

Figure 4

• �240/120 Volt*
• �Poly carbonate Lens
• �Solid State Electronic
• �CA Approved

SSEM
Socket Kit Complete (SKC)*
• �Includes Socket Ring, Hub, Plug, 

Close Nipple, Padlock Seal
   (Meters Sold Seperately)

Figure 4/3

3 Year
Warranty!

Best in the 
Business

*For 120 volt (1 hot wire connection) socket & meter require modification to operate. Contact USG for wiring instructions.



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 11Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

GAS & WATER METERING

* RECORDALL LOW 
LEAD- CUFT

1 Badger Low Lead Direct Read  Gallon Water 
Meter

8 6 6 4.2

RECORDALL LOW 
PROFILE-GAL

2 Badger Low Lead Direct Read Cubic Foot Water 
Meter

8 6 6 4

T-10 3 Neptune, Bronze Body, Cast Iron Freeze Plate, 5/8 
x 3/4 Water Meter, Local Cubic Feet Register

8 6 6 3.25

AM250 4 Gas Meter, Side Connect  3/4” 13 9 6 12

AC250 4 Gas Meter, Top Enterance,  3/4” 13 9 6 12

SR113 5 Meter Gas Regulator 9 6 5 4.5

COUPLINGS 6 Water Meter Couplings 3/4”, No Lead (Individual 
Ends- Requires 2 per Meter

2.75 1 1 .35

METER JACKET 7 Meter Jacket - Manufacturer/Model Of Meter 9.25 6.25 4.75 .1

          Catalog#               Figure       		 Description		                            Length    Width    Depth   Weight 	     

* California Approved

Gas MetersWater Meters

AM250
Side Connect
AC250
Top Connect

Figure 4

Neptune
T-10

Figure 3
Badger
Recordall
Gallon or Cubic Feet Register

Figure 1/2

SR113
Regulator

Figure 5 Figure 6 Figure 7

Couplings Meter Jacket



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||12

LIGHTING 

Catalog #	 Description	                                      Figure           Source                     Type                    Watts	 Lumens
PLK-LED	 Pagoda Top Light Kit	  1	 120V	 LED	    7	           500 	
LED OH LIGHT	 Overhead Security Light Kit	  2	 120V	 LED	  50	 5300
WLED26	 Aerial or Ground Flood Light	  3	 120V	 LED	  30	 2976
WLED48	 Aerial or Ground Flood Light 	  3	 120V	 LED	  55	 5900
WLED96	 Aerial or Ground Flood Light 	  3 	 120V	 LED	 110	 11,400
W2PL50	 Aerial Light (non glare)	  3	 120V                    Fluorescent	 106	 8600
ARL150	 Parking & Area Light	  4                       120-277 V	 LED	 150	 21,000

AL1L315	 Parking & Area Light	  5                      120-277  V	 LED	 155	 12,500

Utility Supply Group offers many types of lighting options for RV resorts, campgrounds and manufactured home 
communities. Whether it is lighting for individual sites, walkways, roadways, signs, recreation areas, dog runs, 
security and the like, we have a solution. There are a many light source options, from new LED technologies and 
solar , to standard high pressure sodium, metal halide, Fluorescent and incandescent fixtures. Mounting poles of 
varying shapes and lengths are also available.   We partner with many high quality lighting manufacturers.  If you 
don’t see something below, contact us with your needs and we will find you a solution.  

ALIL315

PLK-LED

Figure 1

LED OH LIGHT

Figure 2

WLED48

Figure 3

NEW!

ARL150

Figure 4

NEW!

Figure 5

NEW!



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 13Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

SAL-54-5 WATT

Figure 7

SFL-120

Figure 8

SDL-4

Figure 9
Replacements

Figure 10

MARINER

Figure 6

NEW!

Catalog #	 Description	                                 Figure               Source                   Type                      Watts             Lumens
MARINER	 Pad Mount Bollard (non-metallic)	  6	 120V	 LED	   2	 300
SAL-54-5WATT	 Solar Aerial Light		   7	 Solar	 LED	   8	 420
SFL-120	 Solar Flood Light		   8	 Solar	 LED	  10	 1100
SDL-4	 Solar Deck & Dock Light	  9	 Solar	 LED	  0.4	 50
LED3	 4.8 LED Bulb (base)	 10	 120V	 LED	  4.8	 300
LED7	 6.5W LED Bulb (medium base)	 10	 120V	 LED	  6.5	 500
PHOTOCELL	 Dusk to Dawn Light Control	 10	 120V	 NA	  NA	 NA

WE’VE GOT THE SOLUTION TO ALL 
YOUR LIGHTING PROBLEMS



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||14

DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT 
& WIRE

Load Centers

Unit Substations & Transformers

Distribution
Panel Boards

CP3B-AUX-1200 
Distribution Panel

Aluminum Copper

Junction Box

Enclosed CB

• 400, 600 & 1200 AMP
• Main Lug Only
• 6 Branch Circuits
• Pad Mounted
• Weatherproof Enclosure

• 400 Thru 1200 Amp
• Made to Order
• MCB or MLO
• GE Spectra
• EATON PRL

• 200, 400 & 600 AMP
• MCB or MLO
• 4-42 Circuit
• Outdoor/Indoor

• URD Direct Burial
• Triplex/QuadPlex/Single Conductor
• �XHHW for Conduit

• THHN, XHHW
• Standard or Solid
• �75C or 90C

• 200 AMP
• 100 AMP

• 200 AMP

• 75 - 300 KVA
• Made to Order
• �Substation has Integral Panel board 

Wire

Outdoor Rated 
Panel Board

Unsure what you need? Let one of our experts provide your 
 electrical layout to determine these materials. 



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 15Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

MANUFACTURED HOUSING 
PRODUCTS

MIDWEST

NOTE: When a local 
electrical utility is 

providing and reading 
electric meters, always 

confirm model and 
type (ring or ring-less) 

acceptance before 
ordering or installing 

equipment.

R281CB1* R101C*

*Ring-less Type Meter Socket  |  **Ring Type Meter Socket

M281CB1** M101C**

Back to 
Back

R101CP6*

M101CP6**

100 Amp

R281C1P6H*

M281C1P6H**

200 Amp

R281C1B6H*

M281C1B6H**

200 Amp

200 Amp 100 Amp

U5168-XL-200*

U5268-XL-200**

200 Amp

EATON

MHR200P*

MHM200P**

MILBANK

U5136*

U5240**

200 Amp 200 Amp

SERVICE ENTRANCE EQUIPMENT



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||16

ALUMINUM WIRE

NOTE: Standard packaging 500’ or 1000’ reels. Custom cut lengths available.Copper wire also available. 
Contact sales team. Wire prices subject to daily change based on market conditions.

Figure Catalog# Description
Phase 

Conductors
Size AWG

Ground
Conductor
Size AWG

Strand
Outside 

Diameter 
(in)

Weight per 
1000ft (lbs)

1 Erksine #6 Triplex 6 6 7/w .646 143

1 Vassar #4 Triplex 4 4 7/w .76 203

1 Ramapo #2 Triplex 2 2 7/w .88 294

1 Bergen 1/0 Triplex 1/0 1/0 19/w 1.14 465

1 Hunter 2/0 Triplex 2/0 2/0 19/w 1.23 560

1 Monmouth 4/0 Triplex 4/0 4/0 19/w 1.46 828

2 McPhearson 4/0, 4/0, 4/0, #2 4/0 2 19/w 1.56 979

2 Wake Forest 4/0, 4/0, 4/0, 2/0 4/0 2/0 19/w 1.56 979

2 Rust 250, 250, 250, 3/0 250 MCM 3/0 19/w 1.725 1,176

2 Slippery Rock 350, 350, 350, 4/0 350 MCM 4/0 19/w 1.945 1,544

3 6 STR #6 STR USE 6 N/A .29 49

3 4 STR #4 STR USE 4 N/A .34 65

3 2 STR #2 STR USE 2 N/A .39 94

3 1/0 STR #1/0 STR USE 1/0 N/A .50 150

3 250 MCM #250 MCM USE 250 MCM N/A .710 320

3 350 MCM #350 MCM USE 350 MCM NC .81 428

Figure Catalog# Description
Conductor 

# of Strands 
(mils)

Conductor 
Diameter 

(mils)

Insulation 
Thickness 

(mils)

Outside 
Diameter 

(in)
Weight per 
1000ft (lbs)

3 6 XHHW #6, Alum, XHHW 7 169 45 .26 42

3 4 XHHW #4, Alum, XHHW 7 213 45 .31 58

3 2 XHHW #2, Alum, XHHW 7 263 45 .36 86

3 1 XHHW #1, Alum, XHHW 18 299 55 .41 110

3 1/0 XHHW 1/0, Alum, XHHW 18 335 55 .45 134

3 2/0 XHHW 2/0, Alum, XHHW 18 378 55 .50 163

3 3/0 XHHW 3/0, Alum, XHHW 18 423 55 .54 200

3 4/0 XHHW 4/0, Alum, XHHW 18 476 55 .59 247

3 250 XHHW 250 MCM, Alum, XHHW 35 520 65 .65 296

3 350 XHHW 350 MCM 35 520 65 .75 401

XHHW-2 conductors are rated at 600 volt AC and are primarily used in conduit & raceways. Wire is a single conductor 
with concentric stranded construction of aluminum alloy AA-8000 series for superior heat resistance & crosslinked black 
polyethylene insulation for durable wire protection. Other wire sizes and colors available. 

• QuadPlex

Figure 2 Figure 3
• Single Wire• Triplex

Figure 1

URD & USE conductors are rated at 600 volt AC and are used for 
direct burial wet or dry applications not to exceed 90C. wire has 
concentric stranded construction with aluminum alloy 1350-H19 
series for superior heat resistance & crosslinked black polyeth-
ylene insulation for durable wire protection. Available in single 
conductor, triplex or quadplex configurations. Neutral wires are 
markeked with a yellow strip. Other sizes available.



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 17Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

Figure Catalog# Description
Phase 

Conductors
Size AWG

Ground
Conductor
Size AWG

Strand
Outside 

Diameter 
(in)

Weight per 
1000ft (lbs)

1 Erksine #6 Triplex 6 6 7/w .646 143

1 Vassar #4 Triplex 4 4 7/w .76 203

1 Ramapo #2 Triplex 2 2 7/w .88 294

1 Bergen 1/0 Triplex 1/0 1/0 19/w 1.14 465

1 Hunter 2/0 Triplex 2/0 2/0 19/w 1.23 560

1 Monmouth 4/0 Triplex 4/0 4/0 19/w 1.46 828

2 McPhearson 4/0, 4/0, 4/0, #2 4/0 2 19/w 1.56 979

2 Wake Forest 4/0, 4/0, 4/0, 2/0 4/0 2/0 19/w 1.56 979

2 Rust 250, 250, 250, 3/0 250 MCM 3/0 19/w 1.725 1,176

2 Slippery Rock 350, 350, 350, 4/0 350 MCM 4/0 19/w 1.945 1,544

3 6 STR #6 STR USE 6 N/A .29 49

3 4 STR #4 STR USE 4 N/A .34 65

3 2 STR #2 STR USE 2 N/A .39 94

3 1/0 STR #1/0 STR USE 1/0 N/A .50 150

3 250 MCM #250 MCM USE 250 MCM N/A .710 320

3 350 MCM #350 MCM USE 350 MCM NC .81 428

• Single Wire

MIDWEST PRODUCTS
Well-known among campground, RV park and mobile/manufactured housing 
community operators, Midwest is a division of General Electric. Midwest manufactures 
RV and manufactured housing pedestals, temporary power 
outlets and panel boards. 

Parkmate

•	 UL listed 100 amp 120/240 
power outlet

•	 50/30/20GFI  receptacle & 
circuit breaker configuration 

•	 Lockable weatherproof 
enclosure for unauthorized 
use. 

•	 Loop-feed lugs on pedestal 
models (#6-350mcm wire)

•	 Loop-feed lugs on power 
center only (# 12-1/0 wire)

*Specifications:

*Options: 
•	 Built-in electronic meter with 

kilo-watt counter display
•	 7 watt light with 

photoelectric control
•	 Cable TV, Water Shroud or 

Cable TV & Water shroud 
combination

•	 Pedestal options: direct 
burial or pad mount. 
Galvanized or stainless steel

Contact sales office for specific 
model numbers & pricing

NOW IN

STOCK

20A No 
Breaker
U010010

30A with 
Breaker
U013C

50A with 
Breaker
U054C

30A No 
Breaker
U013

Temporary Power

20A with 
Breaker
U010C

Service Pedestals

100, 200 & 320 Amp

RV Products



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||18

EATON PRODUCTS

PowerSlide Pedestals

Eaton is one of the largest manufacturers of electrical products in the U.S. and 
worldwide. The company, headquartered in Cleveland, Ohio, offers the Cutler 
Hammer Brand of RV pedestals, load centers and meter packs. As an Eaton dealer 
and strategic partner, Utility Supply Group also offers the high-quality, non-
corrosive Powerhouse and PowerSlide Brands as well. 

Breaker Panels
200, 400, 600 & 800 AMP

Disconnects 

PowerHouse
Pedestals

RV Products

IN
STOCK

Meter Modules
2-6 Position, 

125 & 200 AMP Main Breaker, 
Ring or Ring-less

Small Frame 
Breakers

Large Frame 
Breakers

•	 UL 125 amp 120/240 Volt power 
outlet

•	 Molded Tan enclosure for 
durable outdoor use

•	 Loop feed lug landing
•	 50/30/20 amp GF receptacle 

confi guration
•	 4 Watt LED internal light with 

photo electric control

*Specifications:

*Options: 
•	 Electronic meter or meter socket
•	 Single or double sided 
•	 CATV or Ethernet
•	 Single or dual water 
•	 Pad Mount, Direct burial or Post 

Mounted

Contact sales office for specific 
model numbers & pricing



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 19Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

MILBANK PRODUCTS

Millennium Voyager

RV Products Metering

Distribution

Current Transformer 
Metering Commercial

Enclosures

The largest meter socket manufacturer in the U.S., Kansas City-based Milbank 
is recognized and/or approved by most nationwide utility providers. Milbank’s 
Millennium and Voyager RV product lines are available through USG.  

Service Entrance 
Pedestals

Commercial
Pedestals

Service 
Entrance



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||20

REPLACEMENT PARTS

GFCB Kit

Convert from GFI 
receptacle to GFI 

Breaker • �Loop Feed
   LT100S350

Lug Assemblies Lug Assemblies
• �3/4” - 2”
• �Midwest, CH, 	

GE & Others

Base Hubs

LOAD CENTERS

#121-Tie Bar
• �2 Circuit

Horizontal 4 Position
• �CH Load Center

LC55N1T
• �5 Circuit

LC33N1T
• �3 Circuit

LC55N1
• �5 Circuit

• �Radial Feed
   LT200B350RF

If you need something you don’t see here, call us! We can try to get it for you!

NEW!

Receptacles vary by vintage and manufacturers - Confirm mounting type with pictures above before ordering.

RECEPTACLES

• �50 AMP 
Receptacle

• �50 AMP 
Receptacle

• �50 AMP 
Receptacle

• �30 AMP 
Receptacle

• �30 AMP 
Receptacle

• �30 AMP 
Receptacle

• �30 AMP 
Receptacle

BR54U 125858BU BR32U R32U U12631263
• �20 AMP GFCI
   Receptacle 

GF20V58BU

CIRCUIT BREAKERS
GE EATON

MILBANK
CB120 CB130 CB250 CB4200H BJ2200 BR120 BR130 BR250 UQFP-200

ZINSCO
UBIZGFCI 



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 21Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

MEET THE TEAM

Heidi 
Ext-111

Heidi@go-usg.com

Heidi has been in the Outdoor Hospitality industry her entire life, growing up on a 
resort in Northern Wisconsin. It was an easy transition moving to the Campground 
and RV park industry, 5 years ago. You will find Heidi at many national trade shows 
and conventions, listening to and interacting with park owners. She works out 
of our Madison, Wisconsin office,  specializing in excellent customer service and 
competitive pricing. 

Paul
Ext-101

Paul@go-usg.com

Paul Croteau has been with the company for five years. He has been in the 
electrical industry for over 30 years. His engineering, manufacturing and sales 
background has made him an invaluable asset to the RV Park electrical industry. 
He has worked with Milbank, Eaton and his agency Electrical Professionals prior 
to joining Utility Supply Group in 2013. Paul is based in the Kansas City, MO sales 
office and is Wade Elliott’s right-hand man. As the Senior Sales Engineer, he is 
instrumental in helping customers with sales, technical support and providing 
electrical layout designs for parks. He is in charge of new product development 
and marketing. He also participates in most trade shows and has provided 
seminars nationwide.

Wade
Ext-100

Wade@go-usg.com

	Wade is the founder and owner of Utility Supply Group headquartered in 
Kingston, WA. Wade founded Utility Supply Group in 2001 as a distributor of 
electrical, gas and water utility supplies to RV Resorts and Manufactured Housing 
communities throughout North America. Wade is a primary member on Code 
Making Panel 7 of the National Fire Protection Association’s National Electric Code 
panel and is a member of the Underwriters Laboratory Standards Technology 
Panel 231, (Power Outlets).  Additionally,  Wade sits on these panels as a 
representative of the National Association of RV Parks and Campgrounds. (ARVC).

Shelley
Ext-103

Shelley@go-usg.com

Shelley Walker has been working for the company for 5 years now.   As an Office 
administrator, Shelley does daily office duties which include accounts payable and 
account receivable invoicing for vendors and customers.  She also helps Wade with 
different projects from time to time.  She is also here to be a help with Customer 
Service needs as needed.

Kate
Ext-106

Kate@go-usg.com

	Kate is our Website & Social Media Coordinator as well as out new Sales Advisor.  
As our Website & Social Media Coordinator she manages the content you see on 
the USG website and Socal Media Platforms.  if you have any website questions 
she’s the one with the answer. She is also responsible all web sales and designs our 
advertisements and other marketing material. 

Julianne
Ext-108

Julianne@go-usg.com

Julianne is a Sales Advisor in our Washington office. She began her Sales 
career while still a student at George Fox University. Since then she has gained 
experience in not only Electrical Supply Sales but in Web hosting. She loves a 
challenge and wants to help you find the right solutions for  your business. Thanks 
to her great listening skills and industry knowledge she is a great point of contact 
for any of those big product decisons.



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||22

1258						      20
1263						      20
121 Tie Bar					     20
58BU						      20
AC250 Top Connect				    11
AL1L315					     12
AM250 Side Connect			   11
ARL150					     12
Badger Recordall				    11
Base Hubs					     20
BJ220						      20
BR120						     20
BR130						     20
BR250						     20
BR32U						     20
BR54U						     20
Breaker Panels (Eaton)			   18
Breakers (Midwest)				    19
BVBADNL75					      9
BVBNL75					      9
CB120						     20
CB130						     20
CB250						     20
CB4200H					     20
Commercial Enclosures (Milbank)		 19
Commercial Pedestals (Milbank)		  19
CP3B-Aux-1200 Distribution Panel	 14
Current Transformer Metering (Milbank)	19
DEM						      10
Disconnects (Eaton)				   18
Distribution (Milbank)			   19
Distribution Equipment			   14
Distribution Panel Boards			   14
Eaton Products (Eaton)			   18
Electrical Layouts				      3
Enclosed CB					     14
Factory Installed Internal Light		  9
Frost Free Hydrant				    9
GF20V						     20
GFCB Kit					     20
G-Series					     7
H11SM-3					     5

H41B-3 					     6
H41P-5 					     6
H41SM-3					     5
H61B-3 					     6
H61P-3 					     6
H61SM-3					     5
H75B-3 					     6
H75GB-3					     7
H75GP-3 					     7
H75GP-3L 					     7
H75GSM-3					     7
H75GSM-3L					     7
H75P-3 					     6
H75P-3L 					     6
H75SM-3					     5
H75SM-3L					     6
Horizontal Load Center (CH 4 Position)	 20
Junction Box					    14
Large Frame Breakers  (Eaton)		  18
LC33N1T					     20
LC55N1					     20
LC55N1T					     20
LED3						      13
LED7						      13
Lighting					     12
Load Centers					    12
Load Centers (Midwest)			   17
Lug Assemblies (Midwest)			   17
Lug Assemblies- Radial Feed		  20
Lug Assemblies-Loop Feed			  20
M101C 					     15
M101CP6					     15
M281C1B6H					     15
M281C1P6H					     15
M281CB1					     15
Manufactured Housing Products		  15
MARINER					     13
Meter Kit Complete				    10
Meter Modules (Eaton)			   18
Metering (Milbank)		  		  19          
Metering- Gas & Water			   11

INDEX



Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  || 23Call 800-800-2811 (Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)  |  www.go-usg.com  ||

MH41B-3 					     7
MH41P-3					     7
MH41SM-3					     5
MH75B-3 					     7
MH75GB-3					     8
MH75GP-3					     8
MH75GPD-3					     8
MH75GSM-3					     5
MH75P-3 					     7
MH75P-3L 					     7
MH75SM-3					     5 
MH75SM-3L 					     5
MHM200P					     14
MHR200P					     14
Milbank Products				    19
Millennium (Milbank)			   19
Neptune T-10					    11
New Products				    4
Outdoor Rated Panel Board (Midwest)	 17
Pagoda Light Kit				    12
PHOTOCELL					     13
PLK-LED					     12
PM30 KIT					     10
PM50 KIT					     10
PowerHouse Pedestals (Eaton)		  18
Powerslide Pedestal				   4
PowerSlide Pedestals (Eaton)		  18
R101C						     15
R101CP6					     15
R281C1B6H					     15
R281C1P6H					     15
R281CB1					     15
R32U						      20
Receptacles					     20
Receptacles (Midwest)			   20
RH75B-3 					     8
RH75GP-3 					     8
RH75GP-3L 					     8
RH75P-3 					     8
RH75P-3L 					     8
R-Series					     8
RV Products (Milbank)			   19

RV Products(Midwest)			   17
SAL-54-5WATT				    12
SDL-4						      12
Service Entrance   (Milbank)		  19
Service Entrance Equipment		  15
Service Entrance Pedestals (Midwest)	 17
Service Entrance Pedestals (Milbank)	 19
SFL-120					     11
Site Accessories				    14
SKC						      10
Small Frame Breakers  (Eaton)		  18
SR113 Regulator				    15
SSEM 120					     10
SSEM 240					     10
Surface Mount Boxes			   5
Temporary Power (Midwest)		  17
Terminal Box  (Midwest)			   17
Transformers					    14
TTV100					     9
U0100010 (Midwest)			   17
U010C (Midwest)				    17
U013 (Midwest)				    17
U013C (Midwest)				    17
U054C (Midwest)				    17
U1263						     20
U5136						     14
U5168-XL-200				    14
U5240						     14
U5268-XL-200				    14
UH90GTTV1					     9
Unit Substations				    15
UQFP-200					     20
Voyager (Milbank)				    19
W2PL50					     9
Water Shroud				    9
Wire						      16
WLED26					     13
WLED48					     13
WLED96					     13
Zinsco Circuit Breaker			   20

INDEX



WE SUPPORT OUR INDUSTRY

NEW 

PRODUCTS!

SEE PAGES 

4, 7,
 8, 12 & 13

Visit our website: 
www.go-usg.com800-800-2811

(Open 8:30 am - 5 pm Coast-to-Coast)

Follow us on Facebook, Instagram, Twitter and Youtube

Headquarters & Western Region Warehouse:
26519 Bond Rd NE | Kingston, WA 98346

Sales Office & Central Region Warehouse:
Kansas City, MO 64123


